OVA.UWL

Mo \FRUUCL 1O \LUMUL 11974 \NCUUNRUOD \4VIZU9UL LMNUL FUWER \CMY

4/18/2012
JFGONZALEZ

@ 2007 FKP Architects, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced or utilized in any form without prior written authorization of FKP Architects, Inc.

® @ @ ® ©
SOILED VEST.

NOUR. FKP Architects

VAV N N

)
- S

=="_II| o —
— 1 1 |  IE o N
B6NL51 6NL52 6NL53 6CL51

ARCHITECT OF RECORD

o

CONSULTANT

- .ull-
r
[]

6CLSZ—}3, HEE M AD » STRUCTURAL
BIO MED B * MECHANICAL
. . . TAYLOR » ELECTRICAL
HEE GANES . CIVIL

100 South Anaheim Boulevard, Suite 150
Anaheim, California 92805

Phone: 714.490.5555 Fax: 714.490.5560

Project No. 2305-163-07

4' 3 1ﬁ—/GNL&—:S
6LSL1-1,3

6CL12-8,10,12,14,16,18
GEMENT RACK

— —~ 16
ey
g8 5 Ol4 18

6CL52—3—OM
@

5

—_ iiry
-r‘:l-r“ll-ll
—
[]

e
I

N

J+ + T H

.l e /

[ —

A |
[s] O =
(-
()]
o)
o

REVISIONS

APPROVAL

A\

X X X

AN

':ﬂ:l:ﬂ:l:l:ﬂ
S

(L I i 370 71 11 i 7/ 111 Illlllllllllllr IIIIIIIIIIIIIII!

=

PROJECT NAME

CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL

(6.116.05 )

STARR #2

®
O T T Lo
%

.._.._.'._.._..|_.._.._..-'i.

\< e e | VESTIBULE /
NV =
| '~ % i OF ORANGE COUNTY
- DN — Up : |: | E—---- -----  IIITIIITITTITITIIT BT U 455 S Main St.
@ N H _, | :| : / % 5 | > Orange, CA 92868-3874
_l | ___||L___| o O E :-':

o TOWER II
‘s

SM
Worp.\ Contractors & Engineers

H OSPITAL
| : RECORD SET

" P TTY TIT ITT I I IIr PROJECT NUMBER
04/11/12 12011.00

L 08 00 000 _00F 000 000 00 00 00 0000 30 _ 0 00 00 0 0 B
#C10—#85046

O) Q)
< &
— — 5650 W. Centinela Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045, (310) 337-1377

i
N [ Increment #7
/ / OSHPD - PROJECT NUMBER

IL 072072-30

6.120
STORAGE \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
GENERAL

—

I-II-II-II-II\-\II-II-I_

][]

[]

L |

==

VA4

®
3

ISSUE
- s =L NIC| Qq OSHPD PERMIT

i ]
FOR KEY NOTES REFER TO SHEET "EP3A” e [ pﬁ 01/27/2010

EXAMPLE - FIRE/SMOKE RATING _J SCALE

o TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN' SIZE(25% OF H
WALL)] CBC 407.3.
e » ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
MIN. DOORS. CBC 508.

n 1 T
o= OO o ONE HOUR FRE/SHOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 1/4 - 1 - O
DRAWING TITLE

— . 4 TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY G
SEPERATION & HORIZONTAL EXIT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 508,
707 & 1022.

——--—<O--——— o WO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
COMPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 & 707.

. — o 3 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.

— O -—— gaﬁomasnnz/suom RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY F L EVE L 6 POWE R P LAN

SEPARATION/SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4

& 715.
e o 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 M. DOORS. — | AR EA = A
CBC 715,

I o SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WMITH 60 MIN.
DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
—_——— e — — —) »  DISCHARGE PATH TO PUBLIC WAY A
V .
77/ Suites @ Shell Space

Finish Floor Elevation=143.30’
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o TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS
SMOKE—RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF
WALL)] CBC 407.3.
e e ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WTH 60
MIN. DOORS. CBC 508.
____<>____O____<>_ . sﬁNTEI Pé%ualﬁlkg@gK%B%A% WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
. . — o TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
Bergelectric Corp. Contractors & Engineers SEPERATON & HORIZONTAL EXT) WTTH 50 MN. DOORS. CBC 508

——--—<O--——— o WO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE/SMOKE
COMPARTMENT) WITH 90 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4 & 707.

e - ¢ 3 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
CBC 715,

——---—<)~--—— o 3 HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY
SEPARATION/SMOKE COMPARTMENT) 180 MIN. DOORS. CBC 404.4
& 715,

————————— o 4 HOUR RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) 180 MIN. DOORS.
E E I CBC 715,
R C ORD S I o SMOKE COMPARTMENT WALLS-ONE HOUR RATE WMITH 60 MIN.
DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
________ DISCHARGE PATH TO PUBLIC WAY

% Sui’;)s. @ Shell Space
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e TYPICAL CORRIDOR WALL [1 HOUR WALL/DOORS

1 HR, MIN- q .
E
1 HR/BO MIN: ! 2 FIRE 1
Al ! ]
L "
T ‘s
SMOKE-RATED/NON—RATED WINDOWS LIMITED IN SIZE(25% OF
WALL)] CBC 407.3. SM
S — o ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION) WITH 60
MIN, DOORS. CBC 508,
— o> —==>——=<>— o ONE HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
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.. TWO HOUR FIRE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE, OCCUPANCY
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——— --—<> --——— o TWO HOUR FIRE/SMOKE RATED WALL (SHAFT ENCLOSURE /SMOKE
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DOORS. CBC 407.4, 709 & 715.
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